
Optimise your time  
and level of service 

Identify your data centres easily



Identification solutions for your data centres
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Brady provides you with all the solutions needed to identify your equipment...

Cables and cable racks, jumpers, optical fibres

Cabinet components: control and signalling devices

buttons and indicator lights breaker boxes terminal blocks punch block labels temporary magnetic signage

Images taken of Brady products at a trusted operator’s data centre
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Identification of fluids: air-conditioning, heating, energy, etc.

Management of components and their environment: smart labels, remote or contact 
data reading, temperature reading labels 
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Fixed asset management: computer, tools, furniture, etc.

Environment: floor marking, shelving, safety signage, lockout/maintenance, 
absorbents

Images taken of Brady products at a trusted operator’s data centre



Brady also offers a wide range of printers suited to your needs.

Our machines come equipped with printer materials detection to make them easier to use and to 
minimise losses. They are versatile to meet your many and varied needs and come equipped with 
user-friendly software to design a wide range of labels.

Compare automatic labelling with manual labelling here
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Increase your productivity with automatic labelling

BradyPrinter A5500 Wraptor A6500
FLAG PRINTER APPLICATOR WRAP PRINTER APPLICATOR

Wraptor A6200
WRAP PRINTER APPLICATOR

https://brady.widen.net/s/b1hmlqwbeg
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Print reliable labels quickly, wherever and whenever you need them  
with a portable printer

Print a wide range of signs and labels, as well as pre-cut labels  
with a desktop printer

You can request a sample, or an on-site or online 
demonstration via email at: emea_request@bradycorp.com

mailto:emea_request%40bradycorp.com?subject=


© 2021 Brady Worldwide inc. All Rights Reserved

We identify and protect people, 
products and premises. 

23/04/2021  
EUR-M-125-EN

Africa
Randburg, South Africa
Tel.: +27 11 704 3295
Email: africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux
Zele, Belgium
Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Email: benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 2 3300 4800
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark
Odense
Tel.: +45 66 14 44 00
Email: denmark@bradycorp.com

France
Roncq
Tel.: +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Email: france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Email: germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary
Budaörs
Tel.: +36 23 500 275
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy
Gorgonzola 
Tel.: +39 02 26 00 00 22
Email: italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE
Dubai, UAE
Tel.: +971 4881 2524
Email: me@bradycorp.com

Norway
Kjeller
Tel.: +47 70 13 40 00
Email: norway@bradycorp.com

Russia
Moscow
Tel.: +7 495 269 47 87
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal
Madrid, Spain
Tel.: +34 900 902 993
Email:	 spain@bradycorp.com,
 	 portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic states
Kista, Sweden
Tel.: +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
Email: sweden@bradyeurope.com

Turkey
Istanbul
Tel.: +90 212 264 02 20/264 02 21
Email: turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland
Banbury, UK
Tel.: +44 (0) 1295 228 288
Email: uk@bradycorp.com


